
Friday, September 9l Y AY, ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard
Breakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence Bohool session
(see page 40)
9.31 Jose Iturbi (pianist)9.45 Music by Brahms10. 0 Devotions: Rey. N. Gavros
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Home and
Garden, Have You Heard? The Pleasures

—of Music, City News
11.16 Music While You Work
11.46 Melodies of the Moment
12. 0 ‘Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
1.30 Broadcasts ta Schools2.0 Marjorie Lawence Recordings
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Rachmaninoff
Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor

E Music While You Work
4.15 Tunes from Texas
4.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
7.18 Sports Preview
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.30 ARTHUR DOWNS (baritone)La Belle Dame sans Merci

puaatereA Lover’s Garland rryThe Sky Above the Roof
Whenas the Rye Warlock
(A Studio Recital)

7.44 The Halle Orchestra and Choirconducted by John Barbirolli ’
These Things Shall Be Ireland

8. 0 British Conoert Hall: New London
Orchestra conducted by Alee Sherman
Introduction; "The Creation’ WMaydnSymphony No. 1 Beethoven
Symphonic Poem: The Lamentation
and Triumph of Tasso Liszt
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 Picture Parade: Quartet: FourFilms based on Somerset Maugham’sShort Stories :

(BBC Programme)10. 0 Interlude:
Sydney Mackwan (tenor)
The Lea Rig Burns
The Scottish Country Dance Players
Glasgow Highlanders arr. Diack
Dr, Alexander of Balmarino

arr. Robertson
Sydney MacEwan
My Ain Wee House Munro
The Scottish Country Dance Players
The Montgomeries’ Rant (Reel)

Robertson
10.16 ‘Variety Bandbox’’

(BBC Programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

UVC seen hehe
6. Op.m. Light Popular Music
ax The Music Hall Varieties @rches-
ra
6.45 The Allen Roth Chorus7. 0 After Dinner Music8.0 The Masqueraders

(BBC Programme)8.16 Comedians’ Corner
8.30 In South American Style
8.45 The Waltz Orchestra
9. 0 Light Opera and Musical ‘Comedy9.30 Supper Dance
10. 0 Music for Romance

(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

l] Y, D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
.m. {ati Musi

6.99
6.20 Dinner Music7.0 "Anne of Green Gables"
E Opera Half Hour
Listeners’ Own Classical Pro-

gramme10. 0 Close down

ltr 1310 ke. 229m.
. Oam. Breakfast Session
© Round the Town with Anne Fisher9.16 "Private Secretary"
9.30 ‘Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables’
0 Close down

6.30 p.m. In Strict Tempo
6.45
7,0
7.16
7.89
Sto
7.468. 0

"Faro’s Daughter"
Jimmy Dorsey and his Orchestra
"Heart of the Sunset’
Programme Reviewck Market Report
At Short Notice
Play: "Night on Skail Moor," byHorton Giddie

8.30 BEATRICE MIDDLEMISS (soprano)
Sing, Break Into Song Mallinson
A Green Cornfield Head
Solitude Wolf
Dedication Schumann
(A Studio Recital)

8.46 Talk: "The Art of Enotography,"by Grieg and Joyce Royle
8. 0 Weather Report8. 4 From the Land of the Heather
9.30 Sports Preview
9.45 Gems from the Opera
sit
Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-
ra
10.30 Close downDX
7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Shopping Reporter
9.16 "Anne of Green Gables"’
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Private Secretary"10, 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Bing Crosby
6.45 "Faro’s Daughter’
y Fe Popular Pianists7.16 "Whispers in Tahiti"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-
ments
7.45 Talk: By+Paths of Literature8. 0 Short Story: "Spades Are Trumps,"
by M. W. Peacock
8.15 Round About New Zealand with
NZBS Recording Unit
8. 0
9. 4
9.35

Weather Report
New Recordings
Good-bye ta All This: The Cruiseof the Cap Pilar

10. &
10.30

(BBC Programme)
Accent on Melody
Close down

UNF
24
' sooneA

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSricket Seoreboard: N.Z. vy. H. D. G.
eveson-Gower’s XI
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence S8o0hool Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Pack Up Your Troubles
10. O Songs of the West10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 In Quiet Mood10.46 Music While You Work11.30 Makers of Melody
12. 0 Music for Mid-day12.30 p.m. Eyowitress Account of
Cricket 3

1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2.0 Album of Famillar Music _2.30

#
Life’s Lighter Side

2.45 Music While You Work
3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: YvonneArnaud (piano)3.30 Musical Miscellany4.0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 Children’s Session: Aunt Joan6. 0 #£Melodies of the Moment
5.30 Music Before Six
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 What's Popular Overseas
» 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
Station Announcements
Programme Review
7.15
7.308. 0
Rhythmic Moments
Variety Bandbox
British Bands
BBC. Personalities
NZBS Storytime: "The Bond," by
Peacock x

--
oe.
ee. lf at

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 Latest Releases
10. 0 Round Your Fireside
10.26 Calling the Pacific Islands
10.30 Close down

QV lAsroke.526m
(While 2YA is broadcasting Parliament
the advertised programme will be trans-=
ferred to Station 2YC)6, 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Elizabeth Schwarz-
kopf (soprano)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude10.40 "Miss Susie Slagies"
41. 0 Women’s Session: Life in Other
Countries, the Norwegian Housewife, by
Sito Vogt; Famous Women: "Dr. Sum-
merskill," by Alice Woodhouse
11.30 Waltz Festival Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
4.26 To-day in N.Z. History; Pakeha
Tohunga
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Ballade for Piano and Orchestra

Faure
Concerto Da Camera for Saxophone
and Orchestra Ibert

2.30 Iberia Debussy
Fervaal D’indy

3. 0 Music by Victor Herbert
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 Leaves from a Composer’s Note~
4.30 Children’s Session: Question Man5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Singing Together
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Eyewitness Aczount of Cricket
7.410 Feilding Stock Market Report
7.15 What Did the War Do To Us?: M.
H, Holcroft discusses our complacency
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
NANCY McQUEEN (soprano)Plaisir D’Amour Martini
Gentle Shepherd Pergolesi
Do Not Go, My Love Hagemann
When I Have Sung My Songs Charles

(A. Studio Recital)
7.42 "Window on Italy," a present-daypicture of a land of violent contrasts

BBC Programme)
8.41 The All-Girl Orchestra, conducted
by Phil Spitalny
8.56 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Bandstand: City of Wellington
Pipe Band

(From the’ Studio)
Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
The Bonnie Lass o’ Ballochmyle
Gentle Annie arr.

10. 0 Rhythm on Record; ‘Turntable’
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
14.20 Close down

----_-- ny
2YC WELLINGTON. 650 ke. 461m.
5.30 p.m. Early Evening Concert6.0 To-day in N.Z. History: PakehaTokkunga ’6. & Tea ‘Dance
6.380 Allen Roth Chorus

Vv ty7.0 Solo Spotlight: Hoagy Carmichael7A6 Light Orchestral Music
7 "Jalna"
8. 0 The Kostelanetz Half-hour
8.30 Anniversary of the Week9.0 Early German Music; 16th Cen-tury Composers: Finck, Aichinger,
Franek, Hausmann, von Bruck, Scheidt,Stein; 17th Century Pezal,
be ay
at Kuhnau, Bach N

1858 oliday Sh Songq losedi

:

2D 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Opsm. Comedy Land
| 7.80 Music from the Screen
7.45 New Serlal8.0 With a Smile and a Song8.30 Noel Coward Programme
8. O Stars of the Concert Hall9.20 "Atom 1970"
9.45 Tempo di Valse40. 0 District Weather Report
Close down

D>C(e) NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
8. Op.m, Concert2.2 Station Announcements
9.20 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

QVz 860 ke. 349m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS8.4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
40. 0 Hawdilan Memories
10.16 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra
10.30 Music While You Work
411. O Master Music
11.30 The Cinema Organist, featuring
Sidney Torch
11.46 Negro Spirituals, sung by Marian
Anderson
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 Variety3.15 Serenade in B Flat, K.361 Mozart4. 0 Songs by Women
4.15 "Destiny Bay"
4.30 Children’s Session: Mr, Poetryman
5. 0 Music from Filmland
6.380 Dancing Time
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.80 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Station Announcements
7.16 For the Sportsman
7.30 Evening Programme
Melody Market
8.30 "Variety Bandbox’’

(BBG Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "A Matter of Luck" '

10. 0 Light Orchestras
10.30 Close down

XN 1340 ke, 224 m.
. Op.m. To-morrow’s Sports FixturesHills of Home"
7.30 Miscellaneous Light Music
gs. 0 David Rose and his Orchestra
Nelson Eddy. (baritone)
8.10 Piano Playhouse
8.24 A Tea-Time Concert Party

: Harrington
8.32 Dick Leibert (organ)
Oscar Natzka (bass)
8.38 Talk: Islands of Britain: Skye

(BBC Programme)
8.52. New Mayfair Orchestra
Britelodia Humphries

9. 4 Opera for the People:
» "La Traviata’
9.30 Light Classical Music10. 0 Close down

XG) GISBORNE
|

1010 ke. 297 m.,
7. Op.m. Variety8.0 Band Call

(BBC Programme)
8.30 Music in the Latin American Man-ner
8.46 ‘Departure Delayed"
9.4 Classical Concert
London Ballet Orchestra f

Carnaval Schumann
Dinu Lipatti (piano) and the Philhar-‘monia Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op, 54

Schumann
Jascha Heifetz Alera and the LondonSymphony Orche
Concerto No. ir7m A Minor, Op. 37

;i0. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ,


